

EX 21/2024
Akeel Ahmed vs. Jalaluddin & Kalu

04.05.2024

Fresh execution petition is received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. R.Khan, ld. counsel for DH.

Heard. Perused the file.

Nazir to report. In the meanwhile, issue notice of the present execution petition to JD on filing of PF/RC for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 05.06.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.05.2024 sb