

EX21/24
AKEEL AHMED Vs. JALALUDDIN @ KALU

24.08.2024

Present: None.

Warrants of attachment have come back unexecuted.

Let fresh warrants of attachment be issued on filing of PF,
returnable for 07.10.2024.

List before Ld. ACJ (NE) for appointment of bailiff on
04.09.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.08.2024