

EX 21/24
AKEEL AHMED Vs. JALALUDDIN @ KALU

27.02.2025

Present: Sh. S.A. Malik, Ld. Counsel for decree holder.
None for JD.

As per report, property in question has been attached on
25.01.2025. Ld. Counsel for DH seeks time to move an appropriate
application.

List on 23.04.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
27.02.2025