

EX 21/24
AKEEL AHMED Vs. JALALUDDIN @ KALU

23.04.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder with decree holder.
None for JD.

At request of decree holder, re-notify for 24.04.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
23.04.2025